Facility Electrical Protection
Cathodic Protection
Connections
Featuring CADWELD® Molds
Weld Metal and Accessories
E394CT09NAEN:LT0398  3/5/09  4:22 PM  Page I
Introduction/Table of Contents
The CADWELD Process

CA15
} }
ORDERING INFORMATION
CADWELD
Steel
Bond
A AB B1" 1"
A1" 1"
5-Hole Bond
2-Hole Bond
E394CT09NAEN:LT0398  3/5/09  4:22 PM  Page XI
10 Ph: 1-800-677-9089
Bonds Formed Terminal
Conductor Insulated Bond Bare Bond
Size               Part No. Part No.
#2 CAF1-1V – length in inches CAF2-1V – length in inches
1/0 CAF1-2C – length in inches CAF2-2C – length in inches
2/0 CAF1-2G – length in inches CAF2-2G – length in inches
Conductor Sleeve Hammer Die
Size Part No. Part No.
#4 CAS-20-F JD11
#2 CAS-09-F JD09
1/0 CAS-05-F JD05
2/0 CAS-03-F JD03
STEEL CAST IRON
Surface Welder Welder Weld Conductor Size Surface              Welder Welder Weld
Part No.† Price Metal Part No.† Price Metal
Flat (10" &